

PRIVATE CLINIC PRICE LIST

	Price		Availability Criteria (where applicable)		
	Audiological Assessment (Hearing test)	£165		Available to all those aged under 55 years, and those aged over 55 years residing outside of Devon. Available free of charge to all aged over 55	
Audiology	Standard hearing aid fitting - including device	One aid £250	Two aids £500	years from Devon with suspected age-related hearing loss via NHS self-referral	
	Swim Plug(s) - including appointment	One ear £45	Two ears £60	Available privately and via private GP/ENT referral. Patient pays in both instances.	
	Wax Removal	One ear £55	Two ears £65		
	Lost/Damaged Hearing Aid Charges	Per charges above for 1 aid or 2 aids			
Holter ECG Heart Monitor	24 Hour Holter ECG Heart Monitor Application, Analysis and Report Printout*	£110			
	48 Hour Holter ECG Heart Monitor Application, Analysis and Report Printout*	£140			
	3-7 Days Holter ECG Heart Monitor Application, Analysis and Report Printout*	£195			
Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitoring (ABPM)	24 Hour Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitor Application and Report Printout	£90			



Service		Price	Availability Criteria (where applicable)
ECG	ECG with verified computer-generated report* and measurements	£50	
	1	• / • •	
Lung Function	Spirometry and Report Printout	£100	
(Spirometry)	Spirometry with Reversibility and Report Printout	£150	Available with private GP referral only
	Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitor	60.450	
Unreturned Monitor Charges	(ABPM 90207 & 90217)	£2,150	
	Holter Ambulatory ECG Monitor (Cortrium C3+)	£1,680	
	Non-return admin fee – <u>payable if device not returned</u> within 30 days	£100	

All prices are inclusive of VAT where applicable.

Working days are Monday – Friday, 8am-4pm excluding Bank Holidays.

*Written Cardiologist Report available on request at £50.00 (i.e. option above + £50.00).

Deviations from pricelist may occur at the company's discretion

This pricelist is effective from 01 Apr 2025.